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J.P. Morgan 2021 F 4 H | P1ATHE | EftERlERL | BETETEAEY 9,500 | 2023 42 A | $23.3417 | $221,746.1500 1,599,495
Securities PLC | 8 H 8 H
PTAETE | EfEES | BETTAETEAY 47,000 | 202342 H | $23.3417 | $1,097,059.9000 1,646,495
8
PTAETE | EfEES | BETTAETEAY 20,500 | 2023 42 A | $23.3516 | $478,707.8000 1,666,995
8 d
PTAETE | EfEES | BETTAETEAY 18,500 | 2023 42 A | $23.3516 | $432,004.6000 1,685,495
8 d
PTAETE | EfEES | BEITTAETEAY 1,000 | 2021 £ 5 H | $23.2725 $23,272.5000 1,684,495
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TTETE | EfMERERS | BETETEAY 3,000 | 2021 45 H | $23.2725 $69,817.5000 1,681,495
4 H
TTETE | EfMEES | BETETEAY 2,000 | 2021 45 H | $23.2725 $46,545.0000 1,679,495
4 H
TTAETHE | HERES | BEITETESY 3,000 | 2021 =5 H | $23.2725 $69,817.5000 1,676,495
4 H
TTAETHE | HERES | BETTETESY 36,500 | 2026 £ 4 H | $23.2589 | $848,950.0000 1,639,995
2 H
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J.P. Morgan Securities PLC /2 #%4%H7 JPMorgan Chase & Co #A Y/ E] °



